
NS F 6.5 FM 2020 

Ligg 

F inal S enior 

F inal Veteran 

R esultat J unior 

R esultat S enior 

 

 

 

 

   

Kval F inal Total 

 

1 Tomas Lindblom Kalix Skf (No) 238 98 336 

2 Sven E dlund Piteå  Skf (No) 228 90 318 

3 J ohannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 230 85 315 

   

Kval F inal Total 

 

1 J an-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF  (No) 244 97 341 

2 R oger Andersson S3 SoIF  (No) 242 96 338 

3 Hå kan Lidman Piteå  Skf (No) 242 96 338 

4 Donald J ohansson Ale Skf (No) 241 96 337 

5 Leif Sandberg Kalix S kf (No) 238 96 334 

6 Harry Ö stling F21 Skf (No) 239 95 334 

7 Alf Edin Ale Skf (No) 234 96 330 

   

Omg 1 Omg 2 Total 

1 Anna Grönlund Piteå  S kf (No) 143 93 236 

 

   

Omg 1 Omg 2 Total 

1 Tomas Lindblom Kalix S kf (No) 143 95 238 

 

2 J ohannes Ek Kalix S kf (No) 136 94 230 

 

3 Sven E dlund Piteå  S kf (No) 136 92 228 

 



R esultat Veteran 

   

Omg 1 Omg 2 Total 

1 J an-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF  (No) 145 99 244 

 

2 R oger Andersson S3 SoIF  (No) 143 99 242 

 

3 Hå kan Lidman Piteå  Skf (No) 146 96 242 

 

4 Donald J ohansson Ale S kf (No) 146 95 241 

 

5 Harry Ö stling F21 S kf (No) 143 96 239 

 

6 Leif Sandberg Kalix Skf (No) 142 96 238 

 

7 Alf Edin Ale S kf (No) 139 95 234 

 

8 Mats Kå gström Piteå  Skf (No) 134 91 225 

 

9 R obert Ek Kalix Skf (No) 135 88 223 

 



NSF 6.5 FM 2020 

Ställning 

Final Senior 

Final Veteran 

Resultat Senior 

Resultat Veteran 

   
Kval Final Total 

 

1 Sven Edlund Piteå Skf (No) 212 75 287 

2 Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 204 71 275 

   
Kval Final Total 

 

1 Harry Östling F21 Skf (No) 230 92 322 

2 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 235 85 320 

3 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF (No) 228 89 317 

4 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 237 80 317 

5 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 223 93 316 

6 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 225 76 301 

7 Alf Edin Ale Skf (No) 222 70 292 

   
Omg 1 Omg 2 Total 

1 Sven Edlund Piteå Skf (No) 126 86 212 
 

2 Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 125 79 204 
 

   
Omg 1 Omg 2 Total 

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 143 94 237 
 

2 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 143 92 235 
 

3 Harry Östling F21 Skf (No) 140 90 230 
 

4 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF (No) 135 93 228 
 

5 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 136 89 225 
 

6 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 141 82 223 
 

7 Alf Edin Ale Skf (No) 131 91 222 
 


